EX — THETH

= = - # kR A % WA R N E
HEHES 1 2 2 2 5 9 BXMES ]
HETH £ EEHE 3 BERAN
HEEL
BEES
FAXEES
RO FEFAT ISR B IOV T R R LY TET,
FINTAE A H : I A
7Y HF BB F
= 4 E = - _ = #\__ ~I. = - -‘I-
&= Z2HEILNES FRERL H—ERIRHER BRXES Hﬂ.dfﬁa 2] kv % =2}
&5
2
3
4
5
XHEITEHRI—F FI2H: HRXBS. &247: FAEBEHES)
[#KXFES](F1241) [FRIIIBHREBES] (L 24)
| 0] MERME - IRSRAESREE <HALFNE ARLERHUN> BAFED) 0 1 [ AREYBEIC L SHATHBI0BRAE
1T 1| NEREE - IGRERTEZREE <HXREFENE, KREFEH> (HBAE=) 0 2| BERBYICKHAEERY TIT
1 2 | iR TIERTERAE (BAER) 0 9 | BHICKkATHRTHEBIDOERY FIT
2 1 | EHEHERIERAEERE (BR=LEMm) 1 1| BIRBRYBEIZCKA2EEFRBIOERZRY TITF
3 0 | HPINERGTE - BHHEHIRERHEIREE <EEZL> (HAEN) 3 2 | REERBEHRERVICKDERFEOMY FITF
3 1 | HPIFTEMBERIERMEFERE <HEZL> (HAE+) 3 3| ERRDBRYICKBZEFRY TIT
4 1 | BEEREFMHKMNE - AFRGESZHEE (HAED) 9 0| ZDMDEHICKDER AR
5 0 | thigfEFZIEEZHEAE 9 9| ZOMOERIZKBZERZORY FIF
6 0 | EERMBAIERGEERE (BXE=)
7 0 | HpIEEREFRAMGESZHAEE (BXER)
7 1 | HPIEERERIIERAEERE (HAEN)




